2009 ICE HOCKEY

B

N

(A IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A
e d
.

WORLI
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

\'

(« I

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 1 APR 2009
CHN-China

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ ftin kg / Ibs

20 CAO Longhai GK R 1.75/5'9" 100/ 220 16 SEP 1985 Harbin
14 CHEN Lei F L 1.79/510" 78/172 28 DEC 1984 Qigihar
8 CUI Zhinan F R 1.74 /59" 78/172 14 AUG 1985 Qigihar
16 DONG Liang F R 1.75/59" 68 /150 5 DEC 1985 Qigihar
9 Du Chao F L 1.76 /59" 90 /198 18 OCT 1981 Harbin
22 FU Nan F L 1.81/511"  90/198 16 FEB 1984 Qigihar
13 GUAN Jian D L 1.80/511" 80/176 22 JUL 1983 Jiamusi
6 JIANG Jun F R 1.70/57" 65/143 18 JUN 1986 Harbin
11 LANG Bingyu F L 1.80/5"11"  89/196 16 AUG 1981 Qigihar
18 LIU Henan D L 1.80/511"  95/209 30 NOV 1976 Qigihar
2 LIU Liang D R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 2 MAY 1985 Qigihar
12 LIU Yingkui F L 1.78/510" 80/176 11 DEC 1982 Harbin
4 MENG Qingyuan F L 1.90/6'3" 90 /198 6 MAY 1982 Harbin
21 QU YiDong F R 1.81/511"  75/165 13 JAN 1986 Harbin
24 SUN Chao D L 1.80/511" 80/176 2 JAN 1985 Qigihar
7 WANG Dahai D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1976 Harbin
5 WANG Xiao Nan F R 1.81/511" 80/176 25 FEB 1983 Harbin
23 WANG Yang D L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 16 DEC 1981 Harbin
25 WU Huizi GK R 1.78/510" 78/172 3 MAR 1987 Jiamusi
15 WU Qiong F L 1.78/510" 80/176 26 JAN 1985 Qigihar
1 XIE Ming GK R 1.80/511"  70/154 6 NOV 1982 Qigihar
17 XUE Tao F L 1.78/510"  75/165 16 APR 1982 Jiamusi
3 ZHANG Weiyang F L 1.92/6'4" 110/ 242 6 OCT 1983 Harbin
10 ZHAO Xing D L 1.80/5"11"  85/187 24 FEB 1985 Jiamusi

Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: XU Zhumin CHN 27 DEC 1954
Head Coach: WANG Benyu CHN 27 SEP 1962
Assistant Coach: CHEN Guanghua CHN 10 JUN 1973
Team Doctor: WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954
Team Staff: WANG Qiangjun CHN 9 JUL 1981

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
IHM1950CHN_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 1 APR 2009 13:30 Page 1/1




E ICE HOCKEY
% IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of FRI 3 APR 2009
EST -Estonia

Shoots/

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

10 IVANOV Maksim 1.75/5'9" 87/192 5JUN 1979 Tallinn GMP Stars
23 JASTREBOV Anton 1.89/62" 82/181 5 MAR 1988 Tartu Kalev-Valk
19 KALJUSTE Kaupo 1.89/62" 97/214 15 DEC 1981 Chamonix
15 KARIK Kaspar 1.87/62" 78/172 25 SEP 1990 Tallinn Purikad
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik 1.77 /510" 72/159 3 OCT 1990 Heinolan Kiekko
25 KOLPAKOV Kirill 1.82/5"12" 87/192 19 JUL 1982 Nynashamn IF
18 KONOSHEYV Deniss 1.84/6'0" 89/196 24 MAR 1983 Nynashamn IF
11 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr 1.75/5'9" 85/187 29 JAN 1985 Tallinn GMP Stars
5 LAHESALU Lauri 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 MAR 1979 Angers Ducs

13 NEKRASSOQV Anton
4 OSSIPOV Aleksandr
7 PEROQV Anton

12 PETROV Aleksandr
3 SAVVOV Igor

16 SEMJONOV Maksim
8 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei

1.78 /510" 75/ 165
1.79/5"10" 82/181
1.73/58" 75/165
1.83/6'0" 87/192
1.79/510" 85/187
1.78 /510" 80/176
1.78 /510" 78/172

15 DEC 1986 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
7 AUG 1987 ASK Ogre
2 OCT 1988 Narva PSK

25 MAY 1983 HC Valpellice

14 SEP 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk

21 SEP 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk
5 DEC 1987 Narva PSK
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21 SILDRE Olle 1.89/62" 96/212 7 JAN 1973 Tartu Kalev-Valk
2 SILDRE Pelle 1.94/6'4" 90/198 16 APR 1976 Tartu Kalev-Valk

22 SMETANIN Aleksandr 1.75/59" 80/176 25 MAY 1980 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik
6 SUUR Dmitri 1.88/62" 96/212 25 MAR 1975 HC Csikszereda

20 TERENTJEV Aleksei K 1.78 /510" 78/172 13 MAY 1977 ASK Ogre
9 TITARENKO Vassili 1.83/6'0" 79/174 13 DEC 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: DAVLETKILDEJEV Raiss EST 2 SEP 1949
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
General Manager: LITVJAKOV Oleg EST 6 JUL 1966
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
Equipment Manager: RUTS German EST 9 APR 1966
Team Staff: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
Physiotherapist: OJA Raido EST 5 JUL 1984
Assistant Coach: KONOHSEYV Sergei EST 22 AUG 1959

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950EST_32E 1.0 Report Created FRI 3 APR 2009 13:57 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 1 APR 2009
ISL -Iceland

Shoots/
Date of Birth

Catches

20
18
12
24
25

N
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13
23
16
11

AEDEL Karl
ALENGAARD Emil
ARNASON Sigurdur
BJORNSSON Aevar
BLONDAL Orri
GISLASON Jon
GRETTISSON Steinar
GUDJONSSON Kopur
GUDLAUGSSON Andri
GUDMUNDSSON
Gunnar

HEDSTROM Dennis
HEDSTROM Robin
HRAFNSSON Stefan
JAKOBSSON Bjorn
JONSSON Ingvar
KRISTJANSSON Ragnar
MAACK Petur
MAGNUSSON Jonas
MIKAELSSON Andri
PALSSON Robert
SIGURBJORNSSON
Snorri

SIGURDSSON Sigurdur
SKULASON Omar
THORMODSSON Egill
THORMODSSON Gauti
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F
GK
F
F

L
L
L
L
L
L
R
L
L
R
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1.80/5"11"
1.81/511"
1.96/6'5"
1.73/58"
1.82/512"
1.65/5%5"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.85/6'1"
1.77 /510"
1.71/57"

1.85/6"1"
1.83/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.81/5"11"
1.93/6'4"
1.80/511"
1.75/59"
1.81/511"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.86/6'1"

1.78 /510"
1.78 /510"
1.81/511"
1.74 /59"

82/181
86 /190
88 /194
76 /168
87 /192
70/ 154
7717170
90 /198
757165
771170

80/176
80/176
82 /181
90 /198
92 /203
767168
75/ 165
92 /203
791174
74 /163
87/192

88/194
73 /161
791174
73 /161

9 SEP 1986
19 NOV 1987
10 OCT 1990
27 MAR 1991
10 OCT 1990

31 JUL 1983

2 JAN 1988
10 AUG 1987

5 MAR 1990
19 MAY 1988

24 JUL 1987
16 MAR 1989
11 MAY 1983
20 DEC 1981
11 FEB 1981
15 FEB 1990
23 OCT 1990
16 JUN 1980
5 DEC 1990
19 JUL 1991

1 JAN 1991

24 FEB 1976
7 MAR 1988
26 AUG 1991
14 MAR 1987

Gripen Hockey
Gislaveds SK
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelagid Bjorninn

Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Nassjo HC

Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Gladsaxe

Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelagid Bjorninn
Frisk Asker

Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Akureyrar
Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Skautafelag Reykjavikur

Total: 22 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: HALLRGIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Head Coach: TAHTINEN Richard FIN 5 JUL 1981
Equipment Manager: SVEINSSON Birgir ISL 17 SEP 1979
Physiotherapist: BJORNFOT Johan SWE 19 NOV 1979
Team Staff: GUDBJARTSDOTTIR Thora ISL 12 SEP 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950ISL_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 1 APR 2009 9:57 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of THU 2 APR 2009
ISR -Israel

Shoots/ Height
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

25 AMROMIN Boris GK L 1.78 /510" 75/165 14 JAN 1975 Haifa
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 MAY 1985 HC Mercaz
23 BELO Sergei F L 1.82/5'12" 83/183 4 JAN 1970 Maalot
15 BOCHNER Daniel D L 1.87/62" 91/201 5 SEP 1984 Bat Yam
3 BUTBULL Nisan D L 1.78 /510" 79/174 13 MAY 1981 Bat Yam
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/59" 70/154 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/5"11" 77/170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam
7 HAROSH Harel F R 1.60/53" 52/115 15 MAR 1991 HC Metulla
17 HOROWITZ Mikhael D R 1.65/5'5" 66/145 15 APR 1988 HC Metulla
6 KANTOR Navot D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 29 MAY 1991 Maalot
9 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/58" 75/165 28 JUL 1982 HC Metulla
8 LEVY ltzhak F L 1.72/58" 71/157 2 MAY 1982 Bat Yam
13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81/511" 79/174 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam
11 NORMAN Shon F R 1.58/52" 52/115 19 MAR 1991 Maalot
19 OOSTERHUIS Ely F L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 31 OCT 1977 Haifa
5 REBIBO Jonathan D R 1.76 /59" 78/172 7 MAY 1989 HC Metulla
24 REVNIAGA Eduardo F L 1.72/58" 73/161 31 JUL 1972 Maalot
18 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 29 AUG 1980 Haifa
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/511" 81/179 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla
2 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'"1" 84/185 14 JAN 1975 Haifa

Total: 18 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960
Head Coach: PERON Jean CAN 5 JUL 1948
Equipment Manager: KLOKARS Kijell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
Team Staff: HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953
Team Staff: LARIONOVA Olga RUS 14 NOV 1960
Assistant Coach: CARTER Sean Duane CAN 11 DEC 1975

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950ISR_32E 1.0 Report Created THU 2 APR 2009 11:25 Page 1/1
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ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division Il - Group A

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 31 MAR 2009
PRK-DPR Korea

Shoots/
Date of Birth

Catches

15 JANG Myong Jin D R 1.72/5'8" 65/ 143 2 JAN 1981 Susan
24 JONG Song Il F L 1.76 /1 5'9" 69 /152 7 SEP 1988 Pyongchol
19 JU Sung Hyok F L 1.70/ 57" 64 /141 2 JAN 1983 Pyongchol
12 KIM Chol Bom F R 1.72/58" 62 /137 13 FEB 1985 Taesongsan
3 KIM Jin Hyok D R 1.77/510"  79/174 23 DEC 1982 Jangjasan
20 KIM Kil Nam GK R 1.70/ 57" 75/ 165 17 OCT 1958 Taesongsan
23 KIM Kwang Ho F L 1.69/57" 64 /141 27 SEP 1988 Pyongchol
21 KIM Myong Chol F R 1.72/5'8" 68 /150 2 FEB 1988 Pyongchol
7 KU Song Min D L 1.78/5'10" 68/150 14 JAN 1988 Pyongchol
14 MUN Chol F L 1.68/5'6" 70/ 154 13 APR 1987 Pyongchol
8 OM Sung Chol D L 1.76 /59" 73 /161 22 FEB 1986 Kimchol
1 PAK Kun Hyok GK R 1.70/57" 70/ 154 1 JAN 1988 Taesongsan
22 PAK Song Jin D R 1.82/512" 73/161 5 JAN 1989 Susan
17 RI Chol Min F L 1.69/57" 67 /148 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan
16 RI Kum Song F R 1.82/512" 77/170 14 DEC 1988 Taesongsan
10 RIPong Il D L 1.78/510"  73/161 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan
9 RI Se Gwang F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 1 JUL 1988 Taesongsan
6 RISunll D L 1.70/57" 72 /159 24 SEP 1985 Taesongsan

Total: 16 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: KIM Song Ik PRK 25 JUL 1953
Team Doctor: JANG Yong Chol PRK 21 MAY 1963
Head Coach: PAK Chang Dok PRK 1 MAY 1958
Assistant Coach: YUN Pong Chol PRK 24 JAN 1971
Team Staff: KIM Chol Ho PRK 12 SEP 1960

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right
IHM1950PRK_32E 1.0 Report Created TUE 31 MAR 2009 17:02 Page 1/1
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WORLI
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 7 APR 2009
CHN - China

Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 XIE Ming GK R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 6 NOV 1982 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
2 LIU Liang D R 1.86/6'"1" 80/176 2 MAY 1985 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
3 ZHANG Weiyang F L 1.92/6'4" 110/242 6 OCT 1983 Harbin 7 APR 2009
4 MENG Qingyuan F L 1.90/6'3" 90/198 6 MAY 1982 Harbin 7 APR 2009
5 WANG Xiao Nan F R 1.81/5'11" 80/176 25 FEB 1983 Harbin 7 APR 2009
6 JIANG Jun F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 18 JUN 1986 Harbin 7 APR 2009
7 WANG Dahai D L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1976 Harbin 7 APR 2009
8 CUI Zhinan F R 1.74 /59" 78/172 14 AUG 1985 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
9 Du Chao F L 1.76 /59" 90/198 18 OCT 1981 Harbin 7 APR 2009
10 ZHAO Xing D L 1.80/5'11" 85/187 24 FEB 1985 Jiamusi 7 APR 2009
11 LANG Bingyu F L 1.80/5'11" 89/196 16 AUG 1981 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
12 LIU Yingkui F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 11 DEC 1982 Harbin 7 APR 2009
13 GUAN Jian D L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 22 JUL 1983 Jiamusi 7 APR 2009
14 CHEN Lei F L 1.79/510" 78/172 28 DEC 1984 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
15 WU Qiong F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 26 JAN 1985 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
16 DONG Liang F R 1.75/5'9" 68/150 5 DEC 1985 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
17 XUE Tao F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 16 APR 1982 Jiamusi 7 APR 2009
18 LIU Henan D L 1.80/5'"11" 95/209 30 NOV 1976 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
20 CAO Longhai GK R 1.75/5'9" 100/220 16 SEP 1985 Harbin 7 APR 2009
21 QU YiDong F R 1.81/511" 75/ 165 13 JAN 1986 Harbin 7 APR 2009
22 FU Nan F L 1.81/511" 90/ 198 16 FEB 1984 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
24 SUN Chao D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 2 JAN 1985 Qigihar 7 APR 2009
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: WANG Benyu CHN 27 SEP 1962
Assistant Coach: CHEN Guanghua CHN 10 JUN 1973
Team Leader: XU Zhumin CHN 27 DEC 1954
Team Doctor: WANG Zejing CHN 23 NOV 1954
Team Staff: WANG Qiangjun CHN 9 JUL 1981
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950CHN_33 1.0 Report Created TUE 7 APR 2009 11:05 Page 1/1



ﬁ ICE HOCKEY
% IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A
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WORLI
CHAMPIONSHIP
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of MON 6 APR 2009
EST - Estonia

B Shoots/ Height TS
o= Catches m/ftin S SC SRS

Registration

1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK L 1.77 /510" 72/159 3 OCT 1990 Heinolan Kiekko 6 APR 2009
2 SILDRE Pelle D L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 16 APR 1976 Tartu Kalev-Valk 6 APR 2009
3 SAVVOV Igor D L 1.79/5'10" 85/187 14 SEP 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk 6 APR 2009
4 OSSIPOV Aleksandr D L 1.79/510" 82/181 7 AUG 1987 ASK Ogre 6 APR 2009
5 LAHESALU Lauri D L 1.83/6'0" 86/190 29 MAR 1979 Angers Ducs 6 APR 2009
6 SUUR Dmitri D R 1.88/62" 96/212 25 MAR 1975 HC Csikszereda 6 APR 2009
7 PEROV Anton F L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 2 OCT 1988 Narva PSK 6 APR 2009
8 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei F L 1.78 /510" 78/172 5 DEC 1987 Narva PSK 6 APR 2009
9 TITARENKO Vassili F R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 13 DEC 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk 6 APR 2009
10 IVANOV Maksim F R 1.75/5'9" 87/192 5JUN 1979 Tallinn GMP Stars 6 APR 2009
11 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr F R 1.75/5'9" 85/187 29 JAN 1985 Tallinn GMP Stars 6 APR 2009
12 PETROV Aleksandr F L 1.83/6'0" 87/192 25 MAY 1983 HC Valpellice 6 APR 2009
13 NEKRASSOV Anton F L 1.78/510" 75/ 165 15 DEC 1986 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik 6 APR 2009
15 KARIK Kaspar F L 1.87/62" 78/172 25 SEP 1990 Tallinn Purikad 6 APR 2009
16 SEMJONOV Maksim F R 1.78 /510" 80/176 21 SEP 1985 Tartu Kalev-Valk 6 APR 2009
18 KONOSHEYV Deniss F L 1.84/6'0" 89/196 24 MAR 1983 Nynashamn IF 6 APR 2009
19 KALJUSTE Kaupo D L 1.89/62" 97/214 15 DEC 1981 Chamonix 6 APR 2009
20 TERENTJEV Aleksei GK L 1.78 /510" 78/172 13 MAY 1977 ASK Ogre 6 APR 2009
21 SILDRE Olle F L 1.89/62" 96/212 7 JAN 1973 Tartu Kalev-Valk 6 APR 2009
22 SMETANIN Aleksandr F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 25 MAY 1980 Kohtla-Jarve Viru Sputnik 6 APR 2009
23 JASTREBOV Anton F L 1.89/6'2" 82/181 5 MAR 1988 Tartu Kalev-Valk 6 APR 2009
25 KOLPAKOV Kirill D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 19 JUL 1982 Nynashamn IF 6 APR 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: DAVLETKILDEJEV Raiss EST 2 SEP 1949
Assistant Coach: KONOHSEV Sergei EST 22 AUG 1959
General Manager: LITVJAKOV Oleg EST 6 JUL 1966
Team Leader: SOONIK Riho EST 10 AUG 1957
Equipment Manager: RUTS German EST 9 APR 1966
Physiotherapist: OJA Raido EST 5 JUL 1984
Team Doctor: OSSIPOVA Julia EST 14 APR 1974
Team Staff: JOGI Ahti-Kullervo EST 12 NOV 1970
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950EST_33 1.0 Report Created MON 6 APR 2009 22:51 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 7 APR 2009
ISL - Iceland

Shoots/ Height

POS Catches m/ftin e Registration

1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK L 1.73/5'8" 76/168 27 MAR 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 6 APR 2009
2 GUDJONSSON Kopur D L 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 10 AUG 1987 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
3 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D L 1.86/6'1" 87/192 1 JAN 1991 Frisk Asker 6 APR 2009
4 ARNASON Sigurdur D L 1.96/6'5" 88/194 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
5 MIKAELSSON Andri F L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 5 DEC 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
6 AEDEL Daniel D L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 9 SEP 1986 Gripen Hockey 6 APR 2009
7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F R 1.81/511" 92/203 16 JUN 1980 Gladsaxe 6 APR 2009
8 PALSSON Robert D L 1.75/5'9" 74/163 19 JUL 1991 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 6 APR 2009
10 BLONDAL Orri D L 1.82/6'0" 87/192 10 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
11 THORMODSSON Egill F R 1.81/5"11" 79/174 26 AUG 1991 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 6 APR 2009
12 HRAFNSSON Stefan F L 1.81/511" 82/181 11 MAY 1983 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
13 SIGURDSSON Sigurdur F L 1.78/5'10" 88/ 194 24 FEB 1976 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
14 GRETTISSON Steinar F R 1.74/59" 77/170 2 JAN 1988 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
15 MAACK Petur F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 23 OCT 1990 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 7 APR 2009
16 THORMODSSON Gauti F L 1.74 /59" 73/161 14 MAR 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 6 APR 2009
17 GISLASON Jon F L 1.65/5%" 70/154 31 JUL 1983 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
18 HEDSTROM Robin F R 1.83/6'0" 80/176 16 MAR 1989 Nassjo HC 6 APR 2009
19 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnar F R 1.71/57" 77/170 19 MAY 1988 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 6 APR 2009
20 HEDSTROM Dennis GK R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 24 JUL 1987 Skautafelagid Bjorninn 6 APR 2009
21 ALENGAARD Emil F L 1.81/511" 86/ 190 19 NOV 1987 Gislaveds SK 6 APR 2009
24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D L 1.81/511" 90/ 198 20 DEC 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009
25 JONSSON Ingvar D L 1.93/6'4" 92/203 11 FEB 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar 6 APR 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: TAHTINEN Richard FIN 5 JUL 1981
Team Leader: HALLRGIMSSON Hallmundur ISL 19 OCT 1963
Equipment Manager: SVEINSSON Birgir ISL 17 SEP 1979
Physiotherapist: BJORNFOT Johan SWE 19 NOV 1979
Team Staff: GUDBJARTSDOTTIR Thora ISL 12 SEP 1960
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950ISL_33 2.0 Report Created TUE 7 APR 2009 11:54 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 7 APR 2009
ISR - Israel

B Shoots/ Height TS
o= Catches m/ftin S SC SRS

Registration

1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/5"11" 81/179 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla 7 APR 2009
2 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 84/185 14 JAN 1975 Haifa 7 APR 2009
3 BUTBULL Nisan D L 1.78 /510" 79/174 13 MAY 1981 Bat Yam 7 APR 2009
5 REBIBO Jonathan D R 1.76 /59" 78/172 7 MAY 1989 HC Metulla 7 APR 2009
6 KANTOR Navot D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 29 MAY 1991 Maalot 7 APR 2009
7 HAROSH Harel F R 1.60/53" 52/115 15 MAR 1991 HC Metulla 7 APR 2009
8 LEVY ltzhak F L 1.72/58" 71/157 2 MAY 1982 Bat Yam 7 APR 2009
9 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/5'8" 75/165 28 JUL 1982 HC Metulla 7 APR 2009
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam 7 APR 2009
13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81/5"11" 79/174 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam 7 APR 2009
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 75/165 20 MAY 1985 HC Mercaz 7 APR 2009
15 BOCHNER Daniel D L 1.87/62" 91/201 5 SEP 1984 Bat Yam 7 APR 2009
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/5"11" 77/170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam 7 APR 2009
17 HOROWITZ Mikhael D R 1.65/5%" 66/145 15 APR 1988 HC Metulla 7 APR 2009
18 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80/5"11" 79/174 29 AUG 1980 Haifa 7 APR 2009
19 OOSTERHUIS Ely F L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 31 OCT 1977 Haifa 7 APR 2009
23 BELO Sergei F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 4 JAN 1970 Maalot 7 APR 2009
24 REVNIAGA Eduardo F L 1.72/58" 73/161 31JUL 1972 Maalot 7 APR 2009
25 AMROMIN Boris GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 14 JAN 1975 Haifa 7 APR 2009
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PERON Jean CAN 5JUL 1948
Assistant Coach: CARTER Sean Duane CAN 11 DEC 1975
Team Leader: MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960
Equipment Manager: KLOKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
Team Staff: LARIONOVA Olga RUS 14 NOV 1960
Team Staff: HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950ISR_33 1.0 Report Created TUE 7 APR 2009 12:14 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER
As of TUE 7 APR 2009
PRK - DPR Korea

Shoots/ Height .
Date of Birth Registration

Catches m/ftin

1 PAK Kun Hyok GK R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 1 JAN 1988 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
3 KIM Jin Hyok D R 1.77 /510" 79/174 23 DEC 1982 Jangjasan 6 APR 2009
6 RISunll D L 1.70/57" 72/159 24 SEP 1985 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
7 KU Song Min D L 1.78 /510" 68/ 150 14 JAN 1988 Pyongchol 6 APR 2009
8 OM Sung Chol D L 1.76 /59" 73/161 22 FEB 1986 Kimchol 6 APR 2009
9 RI Se Gwang F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 1JUL 1988 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
10 RIPong Il D L 1.78 /510" 73 /161 29 SEP 1988 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
12 KIM Chol Bom F R 1.72/58" 62/137 13 FEB 1985 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
14 MUN Chol F L 1.68/5'%6" 70/154 13 APR 1987 Pyongchol 6 APR 2009
15 JANG Myong Jin D R 1.72/58" 65/143 2 JAN 1981 Susan 6 APR 2009
16 RI Kum Song F R 1.82/6'0" 77/170 14 DEC 1988 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
17 RI Chol Min F L 1.69/57" 67/148 7 AUG 1980 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
19 JU Sung Hyok F L 1.70 /57" 64/141 2 JAN 1983 Pyongchol 6 APR 2009
20 KIM Kil Nam GK R 1.70/ 57" 75/165 17 OCT 1958 Taesongsan 6 APR 2009
21 KIM Myong Chol F R 1.72/5'8" 68/150 2 FEB 1988 Pyongchol 6 APR 2009
22 PAK Song Jin D R 1.82/6'0" 73/161 5JAN 1989 Susan 6 APR 2009
23 KIM Kwang Ho F L 1.69/57" 64/141 27 SEP 1988 Pyongchol 6 APR 2009
24 JONG Song Il F L 1.76 /59" 69/152 7 SEP 1988 Pyongchol 6 APR 2009
25 YUN Pong Chol D R 1.80/5"11" 90/ 198 24 JAN 1971 Pyongchol 7 APR 2009
Total: 17 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PAK Chang Dok PRK 1 MAY 1958
Team Leader: KIM Song lk PRK 25 JUL 1953
Team Doctor: JANG Yong Chol PRK 21 MAY 1963
Team Staff: KIM Chol Ho PRK 12 SEP 1960
LEGEND
D Defence DSQ Disqualified F Forward GK Goalkeeper
L Shoots or catches Left No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950PRK_33 2.0 Report Created TUE 7 APR 2009 15:00 Page 1/1
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Division Il - Group A

TEAM ROSTER

As of TUE 7 APR 2009
SRB - Serbia
Shoots/ Height Weight . . .

95 catches m/ftin kg Ibs Date of Birth Registration

1 LUKOVIC Milan GK R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 12 DEC 1986 Novi Sad 6 APR 2009
2 JACOB Daniel D L 1.97/6'6" 100/220 20 JUL 1980 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
3 JANKOVIC Bojan F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 9 JUN 1984 Partizan Belgrade 6 APR 2009
4 JANKOVIC Bogdan F L 1.92/6'4" 92/203 1 SEP 1982 Partizan Belgrade 6 APR 2009
5 BABIC Milos F R 1.92/6'4" 90/198 15 APR 1988 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
6 MIRKOVIC Filip D R 1.86/6'1" 84/185 7 OCT 1988 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
7 RISTIC Goran D L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 28 DEC 1974 Novi Sad 6 APR 2009
9 FOURNIER Marc F L 1.79/510" 90/198 5APR 1979 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
10 PROKIC MARKO F L 1.83/6'0" 80/176 8 JUL 1984 Partizan Belgrade 6 APR 2009
11 PROKEC Csaba F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 21 APR 1980 IK Pantern 6 APR 2009
12 TUMBAS Ivan D L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 12 JAN 1987 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
13 BRESTOVAC Uros F L 1.86/6'1" 93/205 27 MAR 1979 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
14 GABRIC Boris F L 1.94/6'4" 90/198 13 SEP 1983 Partizan Belgrade 6 APR 2009
16 ILIC Stefan D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 27 MAR 1990 Crvena Zvezda 6 APR 2009
17 SRETOVIC Marko F R 1.81/511" 80/176 10 AUG 1987 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
18 PEROWNE Frederick F L 1.81/511" 80/176 26 JAN 1978 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
19 KOVACEVIC Marko D L 1.94/6'4" 105/231 8 JUN 1985 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
20 ARANICKI Fedor GK L 1.81/511" 80/176 16 NOV 1985 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
21 PAJIC Dejan F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 24 FEB 1985 HK Vojvodina 6 APR 2009
22 KOSIC Aleksandar F L 1.85/6'1" 90/198 28 DEC 1972 Crvena Zvezda 6 APR 2009
23 MILOVANOVIC Marko F R 1.85/6'1" 85/187 31 DEC 1988 Partizan Belgrade 6 APR 2009
24 MAMIC Branko D L 1.80/511" 86/190 24 AUG 1980 Novi Sad 6 APR 2009

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HYRSKY Dave NED 18 FEB 1968
Assistant Coach: PERSSON Morgan SWE 19 APR 1975
Assistant Coach: GALLAGHER Ray CAN 12 MAY 1968
General Manager: PAJIC Dragoslav SRB 24 APR 1959
Equipment Manager: PEROWNE Ronald CAN 5 FEB 1950
Physiotherapist: MILOVANOVIC Zarko SRB 27 APR 1982
Physiotherapist: COBB Murray CAN 17 JUN 1977
Team Doctor: MILOJEVIC Aleksandar SRB 29 APR 1957
Team Staff: SHENHER Marion CAN 15 AUG 1966

LEGEND

D Defence
L Shoots or catches Left

DSQ Disqualified
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM1950SRB_33 1.0

Report Created

TUE 7 APR 2009 12:15

Page 1/1
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 13 APR 2009
Including Game 13

CHN - China
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 XIE Ming GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 LIU Liang D 5 0 1 1 14 -6 0 0 0 12 0.00
3 ZHANG Weiyang F 5 1 1 2 0 -9 1 0 0 17 588
4 MENG Qingyuan F 5 1 1 2 4 -3 1 1 0o 11 9.09
5 WANG Xiao Nan F 5 2 1 3 2 -2 0 0 0 9 2222
6 JIANG Jun F 5 0 1 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
7 WANG Dabhai D 4 1 4 5 29 0 0 1 0 13 769
8 CUI Zhinan F 5 1 0 1 4 -7 0 0 1 14 714
9 Du Chao F 5 2 0 2 6 -3 0 1 0 8 25.00
10 ZHAO Xing D 5 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 0 7 0.00
11 LANG Bingyu F 5 1 3 4 2 -2 0 1 0 6 16.67
12 LIV Yingkui F 5 0 O 0 6 -7 0 0 0 8 0.00
13  GUAN Jian D 5 0 O 0 2 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 CHEN Lei F 5 1 4 5 6 -1 0 1 0 8 12,50
15 WU Qiong F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 DONG Liang F 5 1 5 6 4 +2 0 1 0 7 14.29
17 XUE Tao F 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 LIU Henan D 5 4 1 5 6 0 1 3 0 18 2222

20 CAO Longhai GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 QU YiDong F 5 0 1 1 2 -10 0 0 0 5 0.00

22 FUNan F 5 6 3 9 8 0 0 2 0 16 37.50

24 SUN Chao D 5 0 1 1 8 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 XIE Ming 5 5 5 275111 90.37 22 147 169 86.98 4.80 032

20 CAO Longhai 5 5 1 29:19 963 7 16 23 69.57 14.33 032

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1950CHN_83 5.0

Report Created MON 13 APR 2009 16:18
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 13 APR 2009
Including Game 13

EST - Estonia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SILDRE Pelle D 5 0 3 3 0 +7 0 0 0 7 0.00
3 SAVVOV Igor D 5 0 1 1 2 +11 0 0 0 9 0.00
4 OSSIPOV Aleksandr D 5 1 3 4 0 +14 0 0 0 9 11.11
5 LAHESALU Lauri D 5 0 5 5 2 +11 0 0 0 10 0.00
6 SUUR Dmitri D 5 310 13 14 +21 1 0 1 27 1111
7 PEROV Anton F 5 0 0 0 0 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 SIBIRTSEV Aleksei F 5 512 17 0 +15 0 3 0 31 16.13
9 TITARENKO Vassili F 5 9 4 13 6 +10 1 1 0 29 31.03

10 IVANOV Maksim F 5 510 15 0 +15 1 1 2 20 25.00

11 KUZNETSOV Aleksandr F 5 5 6 M 2 +7 0 3 0 14 3571

12 PETROV Aleksandr F 5 910 19 8 +15 1 2 0 25 36.00

13 NEKRASSOV Anton F 5 4 3 7 2 +10 0 0 1 10 40.00

15 KARIK Kaspar F 5 1 2 3 0 +4 0 0 0 8 12,50

16 SEMJONOV Maksim F 4 4 4 8 0 +7 0 0 1 14 2857

18 KONOSHEYV Deniss F 5 5 3 8 8 +11 0 0 1 23 21.74

19 KALJUSTE Kaupo D 5 5 4 9 6 +10 0 2 0 15 33.33

20 TERENTJEV Aleksei GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 SILDRE Olle F 5 5 8 13 6 +12 0 1 1 21 2381

22 SMETANIN Aleksandr F 5 1 2 3 0 +5 0 0 0 7 14.29

23 JASTREBOV Anton F 5 4 4 8 0 +13 0 0 1 13 30.77

25 KOLPAKOV Kirill D 5 2 0 2 6 +14 0 2 0 17 1176

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KOITMAA Villem-Henrik 5 5 4 212:25 69.64 7 60 67 89.55 1.98 041

20 TERENTJEV Aleksei 5 5 2 92:35 3036 5 31 36 86.11 3.24 031

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1950EST_83 5.0

Report Created MON 13 APR 2009 16:17
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 13 APR 2009
Including Game 14

ISL - Iceland

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 BJORNSSON Aevar GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 GUDJONSSON Kopur D 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 SIGURBJORNSSON Snorri D 5 0 O 0 2 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 ARNASON Sigurdur D 2 0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 MIKAELSSON Andri F 5 1 1 2 0o -1 1 0 0 5 20.00
6 AEDEL Daniel D 5 0 0 0 14 -3 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F 5 0 1 1 20 -4 0 0 0 13 0.00
8 PALSSON Robert D 5 0 O 0 0o -4 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 BLONDAL Orri D 5 0 O 0 2 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00

11 THORMODSSON Egill F 5 2 0 2 2 -8 0 2 0 15 13.33

12 HRAFNSSON Stefan F 5 1 0 1 6 -3 0 0 0 10 10.00

13 SIGURDSSON Sigurdur F 5 0 O 0 8 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00

14 GRETTISSON Steinar F 4 2 0 2 0o -2 1 1 0 2 100.00

15 MAACK Petur F 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 8 0.00

16 THORMODSSON Gauti F 5 1 2 3 4 5 0 1 0 23 435

17 GISLASON Jon F 5 0 2 2 2 7 0 0 0 6 0.00

18 HEDSTROM Robin F 5 1 0 1 6 -4 0 1 0 16 6.25

19 GUDMUNDSSON Gunnar F 5 0 1 1 2 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

20 HEDSTROM Dennis GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 ALENGAARD Emil F 5 2 2 4 4 7 0 2 0 19 10.53

24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D 5 1 2 8 -5 0 0 0o 11 9.09

25 JONSSON Ingvar D 5 3 3 4 -8 0 0 0 13 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 BJORNSSON Aevar 5 5 1 60:00 19.70 16 58 74 7838 16.00 001

20 HEDSTROM Dennis 5 5 4 244:30 80.30 14 147 161 9130 344 023

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1950ISL_83 4.0

Report Created MON 13 APR 2009 20:07
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 13 APR 2009
Including Game 14

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SPIVAK Daniel D 5 1 2 3 2 -2 0 1 0 15 6.67
3 BUTBULL Nisan D 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 33.33
5 REBIBO Jonathan D 5 0 1 1 0 -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 KANTOR Navot D 5 0 O 0 16 -12 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 HAROSH Harel F 5 0 1 1 0 -4 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 LEVY ltzhak F 5 0 0 0 0o -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 KNITER Evgeni F 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 4 0.00

10 FRENKEL Sergei F 5 4 0 4 14 -10 2 2 0 18 2222

13 LEVY Shlomo D 5 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 1 0.00

14 AVNERI Tal F 5 0 1 1 8 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

15 BOCHNER Daniel D 5 0 3 3 36 -12 0 0 0 14 0.00

16 GELLER Avishai F 5 1 0 1 4 9 0 1 0 3 3333

17 HOROWITZ Mikhael D 5 0 O 0 0o -8 0 0 0 2 0.00

18 SOREANU Ron D 5 0 O 0 30 -10 0 0 0 5 0.00

19 OOSTERHUIS Ely F 5 1 0 1 2 9 0 0 0 6 16.67

23 BELO Sergei F 5 0 1 1 18 5 0 0 0 9 0.00

24 REVNIAGA Eduardo F 4 1 0 1 20 -7 1 1 0 3 3333

25 AMROMIN Boris GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SOROTZKI Avihu 5 5 5 220:00 73.33 21 147 168 87.50 5.73 014

25 AMROMIN Boris 5 5 2 80:00 26.67 17 57 74 77.03 1275 014

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1950ISR_83 5.0

Report Created MON 13 APR 2009 20:08
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 13 APR 2009
Including Game 15

PRK - DPR Korea

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 PAK Kun Hyok GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 KIM Jin Hyok D 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 RISunll D 5 0 1 1 6 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
7 KU Song Min D 5 1 0 1 2 -10 1 0 1 10 10.00
8 OM Sung Chol D 5 2 0 2 2 7 0 0 0 5 40.00
9 RI Se Gwang F 5 1 1 2 2 9 0 0 0 8 12,50

10 RIPongll D 5 0 2 2 10 -1 0 0 0 7 0.00

12 KIM Chol Bom F 5 0 O 0 0 -5 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 MUN Chol F 5 2 1 3 2 -4 0 0 0 13 1538

15 JANG Myong Jin D 5 0 1 1 4 -7 0 0 0 4 0.00

16 Rl Kum Song F 5 0 2 2 4 -3 0 0 0 10 0.00

17 RI Chol Min F 5 2 2 4 8 -2 1 0 0 19 10.53

19 JU Sung Hyok F 5 1 0 1 4 4 0 0 0 4 25.00

20 KIM Kil Nam GK 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 KIM Myong Chol F 5 1 0 1 8 -1 0 1 0 7 14.29

22 PAK Song Jin D 5 0 O 0 4 -6 0 0 0 2 0.00

23 KIM Kwang Ho F 5 1 0 1 4 9 1 0 0 12 833

24 JONG Song |l F 5 0 O 0 0o -7 0 0 0 1 0.00

25 YUN Pong Chol D 5 0 1 1 12 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PAK Kun Hyok 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 40 179 219 81.74 8.00 005

20 KIM Kil Nam 5 4 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1950PRK_83 5.0
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group A

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of MON 13 APR 2009
Including Game 15

SRB - Serbia
Playing Statistics

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 LUKOVIC Milan GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 JACOB Daniel D 5 1 1 2 6 +9 1 1 0 20 5.00
3 JANKOVIC Bojan F 5 4 4 8 4 +6 0 1 0 16 25.00
4 JANKOVIC Bogdan F 5 0 2 2 0 +5 0 0 0 14 0.00
5 BABIC Milos F 5 4 0 4 12 +4 1 0 0 6 66.67
6 MIRKOVIC Filip D 5 1 2 3 4 +8 0 0 0o 11 9.09
7 RISTIC Goran D 5 0 2 2 2 +11 0 0 0 3 0.00
9 FOURNIER Marc F 5 4 8 12 8 +15 1 1 0 25 16.00

10 PROKIC MARKO F 5 0 3 3 0 +4 0 0 0 2 0.00

11 PROKEC Csaba F 3 1 0 1 0o -2 1 1 0 5 20.00

12 TUMBAS lvan D 5 0 1 0 +8 0 0 0 5 0.00

13 BRESTOVAC Uros F 5 0 1 8 +5 0 0 0 8 0.00

14 GABRIC Boris F 5 4 6 10 4 +9 0 0 0 21 19.05

16 ILIC Stefan D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00

17 SRETOVIC Marko F 5 1 2 3 0 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00

18 PEROWNE Frederick F 5 5 7 12 0 +12 0 1 0 25 20.00

19 KOVACEVIC Marko F 5 8 6 14 0 +13 1 1 0 35 2286

20 ARANICKI Fedor GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 PAJIC Dejan F 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00

22 KOSIC Aleksandar F 5 3 4 7 2 49 0 0 0 9 3333

23 MILOVANOVIC Marko F 5 0 2 +1 0 0 0 10 0.00

24 MAMIC Branko D 5 4 4 +10 0 2 0 15 26.67

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 LUKOVIC Milan 5 5 5 305:00 100.00 11 90 101 89.11 2.16 050

20 ARANICKI Fedor 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S  Average time per shift G Goals

GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals

SO Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS  Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1950SRB_83 5.0
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